
BOOKCASE /  MASONITE BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 12D” x 29H” UN29BC30 $211 $244

30W” x 12D” x 48H” UN48BC30 $263 $302

30W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60BC30 $286 $330

30W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66BC30 $304 $350

30W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72BC30 $386 $444

30W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78BC30 $426 $488

30W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84BC30 $457 $526

36W” x 12D” x 29H” UN29BC36 $228 $262

36W” x 12D” x 48H” UN48BC36 $281 $323

36W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60BC36 $304 $350

36W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66BC36 $333 $383

36W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72BC36 $416 $478

36W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78BC36 $435 $500

36W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84BC36 $490 $564
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BOOKCASE /  SOLID BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 12D” x 29H” UN29BC30/SB $317 $365

30W” x 12D” x 48H” UN48BC30/SB $379 $437

30W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60BC30/SB $421 $484

30W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66BC30/SB $439 $505

30W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72BC30/SB $543 $624

30W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78BC30/SB $578 $665

30W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84BC30/SB $614 $706

36W” x 12D” x 29H” UN29BC36/SB $382 $439

36W” x 12D” x 48H” UN48BC36/SB $426 $490

36W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60BC36/SB $444 $511

36W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66BC36/SB $457 $526

36W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72BC36/SB $573 $659

36W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78BC36/SB $604 $695

36W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84BC36/SB $631 $725
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BOOKCASE /  STORAGE / MASONITE BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60/SCBC/30 $575 $660

30W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66/SCBC/30 $605 $696

30W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72/SCBC/30 $637 $732

30W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78/SCBC/30 $701 $806

30W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84/SCBC/30 $771 $886

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOOKCASE /  STORAGE / SOLID BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60/SCBC/30/SB $575 $660

30W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66/SCBC/30/SB $605 $696

30W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72/SCBC/30/SB $637 $732

30W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78/SCBC/30/SB $701 $806

30W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84/SCBC/30/SB $771 $886
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DISPLAY CASE / MASONITE BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60/DC/30 $573 $659

30W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66/DC/30 $601 $691

30W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72/DC/30 $631 $725

30W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78/DC/30 $694 $798

30W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84/DC/30 $718 $826
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DISPLAY CASE / SOLID BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 12D” x 60H” UN60/DC/30/SB $695 $799

30W” x 12D” x 66H” UN66/DC/30/SB $757 $870

30W” x 12D” x 72H” UN72/DC/30/SB $795 $915

30W” x 12D” x 78H” UN78/DC/30/SB $875 $1006

30W” x 12D” x 84H” UN84/DC/30/SB $896 $1030
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CORNER BOOKCASE / SQUARE / RIGHT

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

24W” x 24D” x 60H” UN2460/SQBC/R $828 $952

24W” x 24D” x 66H” UN2466/SQBC/R $848 $975

24W” x 24D” x 72H” UN2472/SQBC/R $890 $1028

24W” x 24D” x 78H” UN2478/SQBC/R $981 $1129

24W” x 24D” x 84H” UN2484/SQBC/R $1071 $1235
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CORNER BOOKCASE /  EXTENDED CORNER

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30”/30”W x 12D” x 29H” UN303029/ECB $1378 $1516

30”/30”W x 12D” x 48H” UN303048/ECB $1537 $1691

30”/30”W x 12D” x 60H” UN303060/ECB $1590 $1749

30”/30”W x 12D” x 66H” UN303066/ECB $1648 $1813

30”/30”W x 12D” x 72H” UN303072/ECB $1802 $1982

30”/30”W x 12D” x 78H” UN303078/ECB $1919 $2109

30”/30”W x 12D” x 84H” UN303084/ECB $2094 $2300
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BOOKCASE / STORAGE ORGANIZER / SOLID BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30”W x 12D” x 48H” UN48BC/SC/ORG/30 $1374 $1512

30”W x 12D” x 60H” UN60BC/SC/ORG/30 $1415 $1557

30”W x 12D” x 66H” UN66BC/SC/ORG/30 $1456 $1602

30”W x 12D” x 72H” UN72BC/SC/ORG/30 $1498 $1637

30”W x 12D” x 78H” UN78BC/SC/ORG/30 $1539 $1693

30”W x 12D” x 84H” UN84BC/SC/ORG/30 $1580 $1738
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BOOKCASE / STORAGE ORGANIZER / SOLID BACK

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

36”W x 12D” x 48H” UN48BC/ORG/36 $1648 $1812

36”W x 12D” x 60H” UN60BC/ORG/36 $1698 $1867

36”W x 12D” x 66H” UN66BC/ORG/36 $1742 $1916

36”W x 12D” x 72H” UN72BC/ORG/36 $1792 $1971

36”W x 12D” x 78H” UN78BC/ORG/36 $1822 $2004

36”W x 12D” x 84H” UN84BC/ORG/36 $1852 $2037
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STORAGE /  STORAGE CABINET 29” HIGH

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3021SC $672 $773

36W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3621SC $695 $799

30W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3024SC $672 $773

36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624SC $695 $799

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



STORAGE /  STORAGE CABINET 36” HIGH

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 36H” UN3021SC/36H $736 $850

36W” x 21D” x 36H” UN3621SC/36H $765 $880

30W” x 24D” x 36H” UN3024SC/36H $736 $850

36W” x 24D” x 36H” UN3624SC/36H $765 $880
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STORAGE /  STORAGE CABINET 42” HIGH

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 42H” UN3021SC/42H $846 $973

36W” x 21D” x 42H” UN3621SC/42H $880 $1012

30W” x 24D” x 42H” UN3024SC/42H $846 $973

36W” x 24D” x 42H” UN3624SC/42H $880 $1012
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LATERAL FILE 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3021LF $801 $921

36W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3621LF $835 $960

30W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3024LF $801 $921

36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624LF $835 $960
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LATERAL / WIDE BOX

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3021/BB/LF $932 $1079

36W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3621/BB/LF $949 $1091

30W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3024/BB/LF $932 $1079

36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624/BB/LF $949 $1091
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LATERAL / THREE HIGH

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 41.5H” UN3021LF3 $1244 $1431

36W” x 21D” x 41.5H” UN3621LF3 $1280 $1471

30W” x 24D” x 41.5H” UN3024LF3 $1244 $1431

36W” x 24D” x 41.5H” UN3624LF3 $1280 $1472
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LATERAL / FOUR HIGH

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 53H” UN3021LF4 $1782 $2049

36W” x 21D” x 53H” UN3621LF4 $1859 $2143

30W” x 24D” x 53H” UN3024LF4 $1782 $2049

36W” x 24D” x 53H” UN3624LF4 $1859 $2143
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LATERAL / TWO HIGH WITH STORAGE

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 43.5H” UN3021LF2/SC $1402 $1612

36W” x 21D” x 43.5H” UN3621LF2/SC $1434 $1649

30W” x 24D” x 43.5H” UN3024LF2/SC $1402 $2612

36W” x 24D” x 43.5H” UN3624LF2/SC $1434 $1649
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STORAGE LEFT / FF RIGHT

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3021FF/SC $1002 $1154

36W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3621FF/SC $1018 $1170

30W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3024FF/SC $1002 $1154

36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624FF/SC $1018 $1170
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MIXED PEDESTAL

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

31W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3121MP $1018 $1170

36W” x 21D” x 29H” UN3621MP $1049 $1207

31W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3124MP $1018 $1170

36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624MP $1049 $1207
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MIXED PEDESTAL WITH STORAGE DOORS

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

31W” x 21D” x 43H” UN3121MP/SC $1402 $1612

36W” x 21D” x 43H” UN3621MP/SC $1434 $1649

31W” x 24D” x 43H” UN3124MP/SC $1402 $1612

36W” x 24D” x 43H” UN3624MP/SC $1434 $1649
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STORAGE / RIGHT BBF & SC / LEFT WARDROBE

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3066BBF/SC/WD/21 $1730 $1990

30W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3072BBF/SC/WD/21 $1782 $2049

30W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3078BBF/SC/WD/21 $1961 $2152

30W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3084BBF/SC/WD/21 $2152 $2359

36W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3666BBF/SC/WD/21 $1753 $2016

36W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3672BBF/SC/WD/21 $1800 $2070

36W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3678BBF/SC/WD/21 $1977 $2173

36W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3684BBF/SC/WD/21 $2173 $2374

30W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3066BBF/SC/WD/24 $1730 $1990

30W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3072BBF/SC/WD/24 $1782 $2049

30W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3078BBF/SC/WD/24 $1961 $2152

30W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3084BBF/SC/WD/24 $2152 $2359

36W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3666BBF/SC/WD/24 $1753 $2016

36W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3672BBF/SC/WD/24 $1800 $2070

36W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3678BBF/SC/WD/24 $1977 $2173

36W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3684BBF/SC/WD/24 $2173 $2374
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STORAGE / RIGHT FF & SC / LEFT WARDROBE

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3066FF/SC/WD/21 $1730 $1990

30W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3072FF/SC/WD/21 $1782 $2049

30W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3078FF/SC/WD/21 $1961 $2152

30W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3084FF/SC/WD/21 $2152 $2359

36W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3666FF/SC/WD/21 $1753 $2016

36W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3672FF/SC/WD/21 $1800 $2070

36W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3678FF/SC/WD/21 $1977 $2173

36W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3684FF/SC/WD/21 $2173 $2374

30W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3066FF/SC/WD/24 $1730 $1990

30W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3072FF/SC/WD/24 $1782 $2049

30W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3078FF/SC/WD/24 $1961 $2152

30W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3084FF/SC/WD/24 $2152 $2359

36W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3666FF/SC/WD/24 $1753 $2016

36W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3672FF/SC/WD/24 $1800 $2070

36W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3678FF/SC/WD/24 $1977 $2173

36W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3684FF/SC/WD/24 $2173 $2374
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STORAGE/ DOUBLE WARDROBE

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3066WD/21 $1187 $1378

30W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3072WD/21 $1356 $1559

30W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3078WD/21 $1484 $1617

30W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3084WD/21 $1632 $1781

36W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3666WD/21 $1244 $1431

36W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3672WD/21 $1426 $1640

36W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3678WD/21 $1564 $1712

36W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3684WD/21 $1717 $1882

30W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3066WD/24 $1187 $1378

30W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3072WD/24 $1356 $1559

30W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3078WD/24 $1484 $1617

30W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3084WD/24 $1632 $1781

36W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3666WD/24 $1244 $1431

36W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3672WD/24 $1426 $1640

36W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3678WD/24 $1564 $1712

36W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3684WD/24 $1717 $1882
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STORAGE / STORAGE WITH SHELVES

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3066SC/FD/21 $1187 $1378

30W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3072SC/FD/21 $1356 $1559

30W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3078SC/FD/21 $1484 $1617

30W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3084SC/FD/21 $1632 $1781

36W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3666SC/FD/21 $1244 $1431

36W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3672SC/FD/21 $1426 $1640

36W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3678SC/FD/21 $1564 $1712

36W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3684SC/FD/21 $1717 $1882

30W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3066SC/FD/24 $1187 $1378

30W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3072SC/FD//24 $1356 $1559

30W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3078SC/FD/24 $1484 $1617

30W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3084SC/FD/24 $1632 $1781

36W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3666SC/FD/24 $1244 $1431

36W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3672SC/FD/24 $1426 $1640

36W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3678SC/FD/24 $1564 $1712

36W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3684SC/FD/24 $1717 $1882
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STORAGE / WARDROBE

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3066SC/WD/21 $1187 $1378

30W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3072SC/WD/21 $1356 $1559

30W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3078SC/WD/21 $1484 $1617

30W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3084SC/WD/21 $1632 $1781

36W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3666SC/WD/21 $1244 $1431

36W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3672SC/WD/21 $1426 $1640

36W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3678SC/WD/21 $1564 $1712

36W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3684SC/WD/21 $1717 $1882

30W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3066SC/WD/24 $1187 $1378

30W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3072SC/WD/24 $1356 $1559

30W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3078SC/WD/24 $1484 $1617

30W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3084SC/WD/24 $1632 $1781

36W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3666SC/WD/24 $1244 $1431

36W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3672SC/WD/24 $1426 $1640

36W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3678SC/WD/24 $1564 $1712

36W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3684SC/WD/24 $1717 $1882
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LATERAL FILE /  STORAGE WITH SHELVES

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3066LF/SC/21 $1402 $1612

30W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3072LF/SC/21 $1560 $1795

30W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3078LF/SC/21 $1712 $1882

30W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3084LF/SC/21 $1882 $2056

36W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3666LF/SC/21 $1449 $1666

36W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3672LF/SC/21 $1612 $1854

36W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3678LF/SC/21 $1776 $1950

36W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3684LF/SC/21 $1950 $2131

30W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3066LF/SC/24 $1402 $1612

30W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3072LF/SC/24 $1560 $1795

30W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3078LF/SC/24 $1712 $1882

30W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3084LF/SC/24 $1882 $2056

36W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3666LF/SC/24 $1449 $1666

36W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3672LF/SC/24 $1612 $1854

36W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3678LF/SC/24 $1776 $1950

36W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3684LF/SC/24 $1950 $2131
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STORAGE / MIXED PEDESTAL

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

30W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3166/MP/SC/21 $1441 $1657

30W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3172/MP/SC/21 $1583 $1820

30W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3178/MP/SC/21 $1783 $1908

30W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3184/MP/SC/21 $1908 $2088

36W” x 66H” x 21D” UN3666/MP/SC/21 $1472 $1694

36W” x 72H” x 21D” UN3672/MP/SC/21 $1625 $1875

36W” x 78H” x 21D” UN3678/MP/SC/21 $1786 $1956

36W” x 84H” x 21D” UN3684/MP/SC/21 $1961 $2099

30W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3166/MP/SC/24 $1441 $1657

30W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3172/MP/SC/24 $1583 $1820

30W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3178/MP/SC/24 $1738 $1908

30W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3184/MP/SC/24 $1908 $2088

36W” x 66H” x 24D” UN3666/MP/SC/24 $1472 $1694

36W” x 72H” x 24D” UN3672/MP/SC/24 $1625 $1875

36W” x 78H” x 24D” UN3678/MP/SC/24 $1786 $1956

36W” x 84H” x 24D” UN3684/MP/SC/24 $1961 $2099

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8 
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com 




